

SCAN HERE



PR-2023-0403-109290



Republic of the Philippines
VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY
 Visca, Baybay City, Leyte

PURCHASE REQUEST

PPMP No. : 23-3-517-2023-2-0-0

PR No.: IGP-2023-04-00587

Date: 04-03-2023

Dept./Office: NCRC-V

Category: Hardware

Section/End-User: Jeremias S. Vestra

Project Title/Code: IGP 6.3 NCRC Coco non Food
 Project

Funding Source: Income Generating Project

Item #	Item Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	PAR/ICS	Total Cost
1	Cement, Portland	bag	50	330.00		16,500.00
Specification: ?Type 1P, Premium Quality ?ASTM C150						
2	Flow Acrylic (Canvass Painting)	btl	10	25.00		250.00
Specification: Good Quality						
3	G.I. Tie Wire #16	kl	5	90.00		450.00
Specification: Good Quality						
4	Nails, Common Wire, 4"	kl	25	90.00		2,250.00
Specification: Smooth Shank						
5	Plywood, Ordinary, 3/4"(thickness) x 4' x 8'	piece	3	880.00		2,640.00
Specification: Standard, Good Quality						
6	Ridge Roll, 8'	piece	10	780.00		7,800.00
7	Sheets, (G.I.) Corrugated, Gauge 26 (0.551mm) 12'	sheet	70	990.00		69,300.00
Specification: Standard width, Good Quality						
TOTAL						99,190.00
Purpose: Booth construction						
Checked by:				Funds Available:		
 PHLOEM D. GALUPO				 ALICIA M. FLORES		
TWG - Hardware				HEAD, BUDGET OFFICE		